BATTERIES
[Accessories]  Electrics  Batteries and related parts  Battery
SRLine batteries are presented in the eCar catalogue and in the online catalogue (www.catalog.polcar.com) under:
NEW!
SRLine batteries are manufactured accord-
ing to the latest trends and technical so-
lutions. Production technology, modern
charging technology and the quality of the
raw materials used, allow us to achieve
a product with optimal operational char-
acteristics at an attractive price. SRLine
batteries are dedicated to vehicles with
standard equipment.
Features of SRLine batteries:
• �made using calcium Ca/Ca technology,
• �Kamina lid with central gas drainage,
• �minimized water consumption,
• �comfortable handle for the user,
• �maintenance-free,
• �reliable in all weather conditions,
• �high quality at an affordable price.
Available SRLine batteries and their specifications.
Polcar No. Battery type
EN [A]
starting
current
Polarization
Dimensions [mm]
length/width/height
SE-42560 12V 42Ah 370 [ -  + ] 175x175x190
SE-45612 12V 45Ah 360 [ -  + ] 207x175x190
SE-45620 12V 45Ah 360 [ -  + ] 207x175x175
SE-50612 12V 50Ah 420 [ -  + ] 207x175x190
SE-55614 12V 55Ah 460 [ -  + ] 242x175x190
SE-60614 12V 60Ah 510 [ -  + ] 242x175x190
SE-60622 12V 60Ah 510 [ -  + ] 242x175x175
SE-74616 12V 74Ah 680 [ -  + ] 276x175x190
SE-74624 12V 74Ah 680 [ -  + ] 276x175x175
SE-80660 12V 80Ah 700 [ -  + ] 315x175x175
SE-92636 12V 92Ah 740 [ -  + ] 352xX175x190
SE-100636 12V 100Ah 780 [ -  + ] 352x175x190
SE-110246 12V 110Ah 850 [ -  + ] 349x175x235